FTM           of 12
9/2023
1KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
Performance data shown below for 3000K CCT. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCT options.
• Ultra slim fixtures on easy magnetic rail system
• Adjustable beam angle by zoom function
• Available tilting up to 90°

FTM-SS05 (color)-48V DC 48V 5 W 438.9 lm 76.07 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 15 / 24 / 36 126g (0.28lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
 15°
24°
36°
FTM-SS05
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
FTM-SS03-30K-48V-15
1000
2000
3000
4000
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FTM-SS03 (color)-48V DC 48V 3 W 186.9 lm 63.36 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 15 / 24 41g (0.09lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
 15°
24°
FTM-SS03
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
Φ20mm
(6.79″)

FTM-SS10 (color)-48V DC 48V 10 W 744.6 lm 76.34 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 15 / 24 / 36 171g (0.38lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
 15°
24°
36°
FTM-SS10
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
142.5mm(5.61″)
10
.7
m
m
(0
.4
2″
)
FTM-SS05-ZOOM
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
FTM-SS05-30K-48V-ZOOM-
15x40(15)
2000
4000
6000
8000
10000
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FTM-SS05 (color)-48V-ZOOM DC 48V 5 W 280.7 lm 56.54 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 15 ~ 40 126g (0.28lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
 15°~ 40°
FTM-SS05
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
Φ34mm(1.34″)
98
.3
m
m
(3
.8
7″
)
81
m
m
(3
.1
9)
69
.2
m
m
(2
.7
2″
) 11
.7
m
m
(0
.4
6"
)
Φ34mm
(1.34″)
142.5mm(5.61″)
10
.7
m
m
(0
.4
2″
)
15°~40°
/ Spot
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
FTM           of 12
9/2023
4KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
FTM Track System
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30

FTM-SS15-ZOOM
20°~55°
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
20°~55°
FTM-SS15
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE FUNCTION BEAM ANGLE
48V ZOOM
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
WT -White
Φ55mm(2.17″)
142.5mm(5.61″)
35
m
m
(1
.3
8″
)
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
FTM-SS15-30K-48V-24
1000

FTM-SS15 (color)-48V DC 48V 15 W 1,186.3 lm 79.08 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 15 / 24 / 36 245g (0.54lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
 15°
24°
36°
FTM-SS15
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
142.5mm(5.61″)
/ Spot
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
FTM           of 12
9/2023
5KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
FTM Track System
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
FTM-LS20-30K-48V-30
12

FTM-LS20 (color)-48V DC 48V 10 W 587.7 lm 62.52 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 30 78g (0.17lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
30°
FTM-LS20
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
FTM-LS20-30K-48V-TILT-30
1000
2000
3000
12
.7
m
m
(0
.5
″)
195mm(7.68″)
85
.5
m
m
(3
.3
7″
)
68
m
m
(2
.6
8″
)
FTM-LS20-TILT
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FTM-LS20 (color)-48V-TILT DC 48V 10 W 602.3 lm 63.80 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 30 197g (0.43lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
90°
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
30°
FTM-LS20
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE FUNCTION BEAM ANGLE
48V TILT
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
WT -White
/ Stix
1000
2000
3000
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
FTM           of 12
9/2023
6KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
FTM Track System
FTM-LS30
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
FTM-LS30-30K-48V-30
291mm(11.46″)18

FTM-LS30 (color)-48V DC 48V 15 W 839.4 lm 64.05 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 30 107g (0.24lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
30°
FTM-LS30
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
FTM-LS30-30K-48V-TILT-30
1000
2000
3000
1000
2000
3000
291mm(11.46″)
68
m
m
(2
.6
8″
)
85
.5
m
m
(3
.3
7″
)
12
.7
m
m
(0
.5
″)
FTM-LS30-TILT
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FTM-LS30 (color)-48V-TILT DC 48V 15 W 827.9 lm 64.21 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 30 276g (0.61lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
30°
FTM-LS30
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE FUNCTION BEAM ANGLE
48V TILT
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
WT -White
90°
/ Stix
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
FTM           of 12
9/2023
7KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
FTM Track System
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
FTM-LM20-30K-48V-TILT-110
100
200
300
FTM-LM20-TILT
Model Name Power
Input
Lamp
Power
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
Color Rendering
Index
Color Temperature
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Weight of
Luminaire
Operating
Temperature
FTM-LM20 (color)-48V-TILT DC 48V 10 W 455.1 lm 45.17 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 110 192g (0.42lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
150
30
150
120 120
60 60
90 90
30
180
0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180 C90 / C270

FTM-LM20 (color)-48V DC 48V 10 W 475.4 lm 47.91 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 110 72g (0.16lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
110°
FTM-LM20
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
90°
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
110°
FTM-LM20
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE FUNCTION BEAM ANGLE
48V TILT
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
WT -White
12
.7
m
m
(0
.5
″)
195mm(7.68″)
36
m
m
(1
.4
1″
)
18
.5
m
m
(0
.7
3″
)
12
.7
m
m
(0
.5
″)
195mm(7.68″)
85
.5
m
m
(3
.3
7″
)
68
m
m
(2
.6
8″
)
/ Stix
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
FTM           of 12
9/2023
8KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
FTM Track System
150
30

FTM-LM30 (color)-48V DC 48V 15 W 724.5 lm 52.42 lm/W CRI > 90 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K 110 98g (0.22lb) 0-45°C (32-113°F)
3000K performance data given. Refer to individual luminaire IES files for other CCTs.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
110°
FTM-LM30
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE BODY FINISH BEAM ANGLE
48V
BK -Black
WT -White
90°
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
110°
FTM-LM30
COLOR TEMPERATURE(CCT) VOLTAGE FUNCTION BEAM ANGLE
48V TILT
BODY FINISH
BK -Black
WT -White
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
291mm(11.46″)18
.5
m
m
(0
.7
3″
)
12
.7
m
m
(0
.5
″)
36
m
m
(1
.4
2″
)
291mm(11.46″)
68
m
m
(2
.6
8″
)
85
.5
m
m
(3
.3
7″
)
12
.7
m
m
(0
.5
″)
/ Stix
27K -2700K
30K -3000K
35K -3500K
40K -4000K
FTM           of 12
9/2023
9KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
FTM Track System
FTM Track
FTM-TRS1
Surface

Pendant
FTM-TRP
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL BODY FINISH LENGTH
1,200mm (47.24″)
2,400mm (94.49″)
FTM-TRS1
FTM-TRS2
FTM-TRT1
FTM-TRT2
FTM-TRP
BK -Black
WT -White
Compatible Luminaires
Luminaire FTM-TRS1 FTM-TRS2 FTM-TRT1 FTM-TRT2 FTM-TRP
FTM-SS03 ○ ○ ○
FTM-SS05 ○ ○ ○
FTM-SS05-ZOOM ○ ○ ○
FTM-SS10 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM-SS15 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM-SS15-ZOOM ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM LS20 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM LS20-TILT ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM LS30 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM LS30-TILT ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM LM20 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM LM20-TILT ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM LM30 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
FTM LM30-TILT ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
* SS03 / SS05 / SS05-Zoom are not compatible with TRS2, TRT2 track.
FTM           of 12
9/2023
10KH FEELUX Co., Ltd.  www.feelux.com
235-48 Gwangjeok-Ro Gwangjeok-Myeon Yangju-Si Gyeonggi-Do Korea ㅣ T. +82.70.7780.8200 ㅣ F. +82.70.7780.8209 ㅣ info@feelux.com
FTM Track System
DIMENSION
INSTALLATION ＊